Fixture Specifications:
Housing:
Lens:
Socket:
Ambient Temp:
IP Rating:
LED Features:
Rated Hours:
Aluminum
Polycarbonate Plastic
PAR36 Spade Terminal
-13ºF to 140ºF
PRODUCT # : L-ED36-15W-BT  Smart Color Changing RGB-WW Lamps Aluminum
50,000
2.4ghz Internal antenna, push button reset
CCT Presets: 2200K, 2700K, 3000K, 4000K,
5000K, 5700K
RGB : Unlimited color wheel options & quick presets.
Dimming: Every color choice
Scenes: Customizable scenes with up to 8 colors.
Compatibility: Amazon’s Alexa* and Google Home*
(*CX-BTG gateway required, see below)
Music: The lights will follow music collected by a
device’s microphone.
Operating Voltage: 9V-17V AC & DC
IP67
CRI: >85, 10.5 VA
Color Temp: 2200K-5700K
Connection:
Reset Button on Back
Halogen Equiv: 100W
Antenna: Internal, 2.4 ghz
Wattage: 1W-15W
Lumen Output: 25LM - 1200LM
Beam Spreads: 38º (15º, 60º & 100º optics included)
Bluetooth Mesh, Range Extender (CX-BTE) is
highly recommended, see below for details.
Bluetooth Range ExtenderCX-BTE
Wireless Bluetooth Mesh GatewayCX-BTG
SMART ACCESSORIES
9"
2"CX-BTG
2¼”
2¼”
CX-BTE
1W - 15W
Corona Lighting reserves the right to make any change and/or improvement to the design and construction of this fixure without further notification.
Lumens per Color
LUMENS (LM)
2200K
COLOR TEMPERATURE
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K
RED
GREEN
BLUE
885 LM
930 LM
963 LM
1060 LM
1145 LM
1200 LM
166 LM
316 LM
68 LM
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1633 Staunton Ave
Los Angeles, CA  90021
TEL.
 (800) 727-9262
 (213) 747-4500
FAX.
 (800) 727-9957
 (213) 747-3234
E-Mail: sales@coronalighting.com
FIAT    LUX
By
1
4¼”
1¾”
Warranty: Five (5) Years Warranty against manufacturer’s
defects.